
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre‐Submittal Conference:  RFQ 21‐39 – Re/Retro‐Commissioning and Commissioning Services':
ParticipantName Email Date

1 zstanderfer zstanderfer@camposengineering.com 6/14/2021
2 Danielle Baucu DBaucum@emaengineer.com 6/14/2021
3 Danielle Baucum DBaucum@emaengineer.com 6/14/2021
4 Russ Cook rcook@camposengineering.com 6/14/2021
5 Danielle Baucum dbaucum@emaengineer.com 6/14/2021
6 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
7 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
8 Bryan Bagley bryanb@clearyzimmermann.com 6/14/2021
9 Jennifer Pye jpye@bathgroup.com 6/14/2021

10 Sandra Edwards sandrafedwards@edwardsenergyenvironmentalwastemanagement.com 6/14/2021
11 Sara Krezinski skrezinski@dbrinc.com 6/14/2021
12 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
13 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
14 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
15 Nelson Simpson nelson.simpson@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
16 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
17 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon sip:7137185043@172.18.15.245 6/14/2021
18 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 6/14/2021
19 Damian ddominguez@dfwcgi.com 6/14/2021
20 Joseph Gavin joseph.gavin@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
21 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
22 Brian Keller briank@clearyzimmermann.com 6/14/2021
23 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
24 ALehr alehr@braunintertec.com 6/14/2021
25 Martina Reed ‐ ACR Engineering, Inc. mreed@acreng.com 6/14/2021
26 jscarsdale jscarsdale@dbrinc.com 6/14/2021
27 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
28 Alex Gonzales alex.gonzales@nv5.com 6/14/2021
29 John Vasselli john.vasselli@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
30 Eric Schmidt eric.schmidt@stantec.com 6/14/2021
31 Kristine Bryant ‐ LCCx kristine.bryant@lccx.com 6/14/2021



32 Sean Green sgreen@command‐cx.com 6/14/2021
33 James Walker james.walker3@hccs.edu 6/14/2021
34 Hendrik Shank hshank@energycomforts.com 6/14/2021
35 Shannon Steward shannons@mckinstry.com 6/14/2021
36 Hendrik Shank hshank@energycomforts.com 6/14/2021
37 jc jmcurtin76@yahoo.com 6/14/2021
38 debra jones debra.jones@se.com 6/14/2021
39 BrookM brookm@mckinstry.com 6/14/2021
40 Eric G egranhaug@noresco.com 6/14/2021
41 Zachart Standerfer zstanderfer@camposengineering.com 6/14/2021
42 Khris House khouse@aeieng.com 6/14/2021


